
League
The Arena League

Season
2024 Season

Division
Regular Season

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Jul 27, 2024 7:05pm CDT

Facility
Warrior Stadium

Home - Goats

Passing

# Name Pos COMP INT ATT YDS TD Pass Long Sacks YDS
Lost 2PT 2PT

ATT

8 Josh Hollins  QB

21 Rakeem Cato  QB

Rushing Receiving Returning

# Name Pos ATT YDS TD Long FUM 2PT 2PT ATT REC YDS TD Long FUM 2PT 2PT ATT MFGR MFGR YDS

1 Boo Smith  WR

87 Bryan Cox  WR

25 Carelle Hill  WR

88 Jamall Williams  ATH

7 Ryan Martinez  WR

Defensive

# Name Pos TCK ATCK TFL TFL YDS Sacks Sacks
Yards FR FR YDS FF BK INT PD TD SFTY QBH 2PT

16 Angelo Trujillo  DB

10 Ben Thomas  DB

2 Brion Murray  DB

12 Gage Peterson  DB

88 Jamall Williams  ATH

5 Ky'Von Smith  DB

3 Malik Wilson  DB

9 Marcus Zweifel  DB

Coaches

Pos Name

HC Dorsey Golston (Head Coach)

PP Brandon Henderson (Player Personnel)

OC Tyrone Groves (OC)

AC Tyus Jackson (DC)

. Goats vs Lunkers - July 27, 2024 7:05pm CDT - FootballShift



Home - Goats

Returning

# Name MFGR
TD

MFGR
Long FR FR YDS FR TD INTR INTR

YDS INTR TD KR KR YDS KR TD

1 Boo Smith  

87 Bryan Cox  

25 Carelle Hill  

88 Jamall Williams  

7 Ryan Martinez  
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Away - Lunkers

Passing

# Name Pos COMP INT ATT YDS TD Pass Long Sacks YDS
Lost 2PT 2PT

ATT

6 Lorenzo Brown  QB

11 Marqui Smalls  QB

20 Nathan Francis  QB

Rushing Receiving Returning

# Name Pos ATT YDS TD Long FUM 2PT 2PT ATT REC YDS TD Long FUM 2PT 2PT ATT MFGR MFGR YDS

4 Chris Scruggs Jr  WR

7 Darius Daniel  WR

0 Ell C Teycer  OL

3 Kendrick Payne  WR

16 Laurenz Plummer  WR

2 Matt Rush  ATH

12 Nijay Kelly  WR

12 Phillip Harding  ATH

11 Prince Shonola  WR

13 Ronnie Bertelsmeyer  RB

17 Taiwo Oluwafunmila  WR

1 Tobias Little  RB

18 Wren Rodriguez  WR

Defensive

# Name Pos TCK ATCK TFL TFL YDS Sacks Sacks
Yards FR FR YDS FF BK INT PD TD SFTY QBH 2PT

12 Anthony Sherrils  S

5 Brock Carter  DB

20 Caleb Scott  LB

9 Craig Travis  MLB

8 Edward Sands  DB

10 Jackson Mitchell  DL

6 Jai'Len Jones  LB

15 Josh Evans  DE

2 Matt Rush  ATH

4 Michael Witherspoon  DB

14 Patrick Puletasi  DE

12 Phillip Harding  ATH

Coaches

Pos Name

HC Cam Bruffett (Head Coach)

OC Zach Troutman (Off. Coor.)

AOC Justin Defreece (Ass't OC)

DC Jimmy Strong (Def. Coor.)

ADC Lee Howard (Ass't DC)

ADC Cody Kimes (Ass't DC)
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Away - Lunkers

Returning

# Name MFGR
TD

MFGR
Long FR FR YDS FR TD INTR INTR

YDS INTR TD KR KR YDS KR TD

4 Chris Scruggs Jr  

7 Darius Daniel  

0 Ell C Teycer  

3 Kendrick Payne  

16 Laurenz Plummer  

2 Matt Rush  

12 Nijay Kelly  

12 Phillip Harding  

11 Prince Shonola  

13 Ronnie Bertelsmeyer  

17 Taiwo Oluwafunmila  

1 Tobias Little  

18 Wren Rodriguez  
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